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SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NEW DELHI

ANTI-RAGGING SQUADS

August, 2024

SI. No. Name of the faculty/ staff | Designation Mobile No. Email. ID
members
PLANNING BUILDING
1 Prof. Dr. Prafulla Madhukar | HOD (UP) & 8407972415 | prafulla.parlewar@spa.ac.in
Parlewar (Chairperson) Head, CASS
2 Prof. Dr. Meenakshi Dhote | Dean (Academic) | 9313508547 | m.dhote@spa.ac.in
3 Dr. Chetna Singh Assistant Prof. 9910090010 | chetnasingh@spa.ac.in
4 Ms. Papiya Bandyopadhyay | Assistant Prof. 9818314337 | pb.raut@spa.ac.in
Raut
5 Dr. Bharati Vats Sports Officer 9871931417 | dpu@spa.ac.in
6 Mr. Anuj Bhardwaj Assistant 9818799884 | anuj.bhardwaj@spa.ac.in
Registrar
7 Mr. Manohar Lal Senior Assistant 9818841116 | manohar@spa.ac.in
8 Ms. Veena Yadav Senior Assistant 9998222477 | veena.yadav@spa.ac.in
ARCHITECTURE BUILDING
1 Prof. Dr. Binod Kumar Prof. of Structural | 9868739674 | binod.kumar@spa.ac.in
singh (Chairperson) Engineering
2 Dr. Prabhojit Singh Sugga Associate 9910393630 | ps.sugga@spa.ac.in
Professor
3 Ms. Arpita Dayal Assistant Prof. of | 7838893932 | arpita.dayal@spa.ac.in
Architecture
4 Prof. dr. Bandana Jha Prof. of 9999497574 | bandana.jha@spa.ac.in
Architecture
5 Mr. Amit Kumar Assistant Prof. of | 7011443733 | amitkumar.001220@gmail.c
-Architecture om
6 Dr. Saptarshi Sanyal Assistant Prof. 8447783188 | saptarshi@spa.ac.in
7 Ms. Aditi Singh Assistant Prof. 9999917079 | aditisingh@spa.ac.in
8 Mr. Krishna Prakash Assistant Prof. 9265516718 | krishnasril4db@gmail.com
9 Ms. Neha Prakash Korde Assistant Prof. 9833284278 | neha.korde@spa.ac.in
10 Mr. Thomas Krishna Pegu Assistant Prof. of | 6900524102 | thomas.pegu@spa.ac.in
Architecture
MAHARANI BAGH HOSTEL & RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX
1 Prof. Dr. Chitrarekha COE & prof. of 8950276314 | coe@spa.ac.in
Kabre(Chairperson) Architecture
2 Dr. Chidambara Associate 9971965161 | chidambara@spa.ac.in
Professor
3 Mr. Manu Mahajan Associate 9810642838 | m.mahajan@spa.ac.in
Professor
4 Mr. Parag Anand Meshram | Associate 9873969969 | paraganand @spa.ac.in
Professor
5 Ms. Harshita Deo Assistant Prof. harshita.deo@spa.ac.in




6 Dr. Aarti Grover Associate 9871370496 | a.grover@spa.ac.in
Professor

7 Ms. Mekhla Parihar Assistant Prof. 9999295853 | mekhla@spa.ac.in

8 Mr. Sairam Dasari Assistant Prof. 9650203176 | sairam.dasari@spa.ac.in

9 Dr. Sakkeri Ramya Assistant Prof 8801985936 | sakkeri.ramya@spa.ac.in

10 Mr. Karan Barpeti Assistant Prof 9424415214 | karanbarpete@spa.ac.in

11 Mr. Kandipilli Mehar Assistant Prof 9293555654 | mehar.kumar@spa.ac.in

Kumar




